Single Column Press - Hydraulic

DUNKES

HZ 100
Stock no. :2020-15292

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : Single Column Press - Hydraulic
Make : DUNKES

Type :HZ 100

Year 11978

Control type

Control

Storage location : Lager Plettenberg-Siesel
Origin : Germany

Delivery time : nach Absprache

Quotation : ab Lager, frei LKW verladen
Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

pressure
throat

stroke

power capacity

dayligth

ram surface

table surface area

weight of the machine ca.

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

100 t
380 mm
400 mm
22 kW
600 mm
600x500 mm
720x600 mm
9t

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/Single_Column_Press_-_ Hydraulic/DUNKES/HZ_100/2020-15292
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MACHINE PICTURES

Maschinenbau
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